PARFSGATALOGUE

hitp://www.ParsunKorea.com

E lectric Start

ersras




CONTENTS

INTAKE I
BLECTRICAL 1 !
ELECTRICAL 2 }
STARTER (SUPPLEMENT) 4~5
CONTROL BOX ASSY .




5h

FL3(F9.9,F13.3)

PAGE 01 OF 10

PARTS NAME:

INTAKE

F4-02000011

------

F13-11030301W

F13-11030302W

\\\\

nie i A L
F1a=11030300

GB/TS783-M6X11
GB/TH7. 1-6

Nie e il
F15=07T09b00qw

IESCRIPTION ik RENARLS
SEAL, SHAFT

ELECTROMAGNETIC MAGNET ASSY | 1

TRON CORE ]

LINE RAD, IRON CORE ]

HOOK, TRON CORE 1

IRON CORE ASSY 1

BOLT, HEXAGON M6 x 12 !

WASHER o !

CARBURETOR ]




Y

- 3}
oo s =
{;Rgia”ﬁ |’!#xf#:#JH; aﬁ“:

Al BT WO,
| F15-07070100%
! F15-07150000%
3 [GB/TSTRI-NBXS0
1 GB/TY7, 1-8
S |Fa5-05170001W
b F15-07150002W

FIS-05010402%

F15(F9,9,F13.9) PAGE 02 OF 10

PARTS NAME:

ELECTRICAL 1

ZE
A
- T

i

"o H'H\. ) i I I'I
Ill'lr { i I," I|' !
SR

:?;?*:’ =/ I
.-1-:‘;_'&'::1 H"h:“"'m _..-'In'_____.-r- J.'I
s e

-

DESCRIPTION

(7Y JENARES
FLYWHEEL AS5Y ]
STARTUP MOTOR ]
HEXAGON BOLT M 1
WASHER 8 i
FIXATION BOLT, MOTOR ]

COLUMEAR BOLT

WATER (AP




F15(F9. 9, F13. )

PAGE 03 OF 10

PARTS NAME:

ELECTRICAL 2

A,

FARL NI

1 [F15-07150301V
2 F15-071503000
3 |F15-07150200W
4 [FI5-051702010
5 |F25-051702000
b GB/TH1T0-H8
T {F15-071505008
B [F15-07150501K
0 GB/TY7. 1-6
10 |GB/T6170-Ns
11 |GB/TY7.1-8
10 | E25-05090100W
13 |F15-07150001W

DESCRIPTION 0Tl RENARES
RELAY JACKET 1

RELAY 1

LINE, PONER SOURCE |

COVERING A, POWER SOURCE LINE| 1

COVERING B, POVER 30URCE LINE| 1

HEXARGULAR NUT WS ]

CONNECTION LIKE, MOTOR |

JACKET, CONNECTION LINE ]

VWASHER 6 {

HEXANGULAR NUT M6 ] HSndl-1
VASHER § {

FISE 4SS ]

FISE




PAGE 04 OF 10

FL3(F9.9,F13.3)

STARTER{SUPPLENENT)

PARTS NAME;




LET '-l_.

F15(F9.9,F13.9)

PAGE (3

-
|
|.|-

|-\.
||

PARTS NANE:

STARTER (SUPPLEMENT)

——
F16-07150204W

IZMARLS

F15-05010001

HANDLE "B"

o ; WAL R
sk W i 100
||:' | :."ll_ll.’"

Bl5E

F15-07150107%

PLATE

(B/T845-5T4. &1

BUSA , WAVE

F15-07130310%

SCREW ,PAN READ ST4. §x 9

(B/T91-1. 611

SHAFT [ ROCKEX

F15-07130312%

COTTER PIN 1.6

x]]

" 4 [ .
a | &= | 1
||_ h .."'.I_l.l'

WASBER _SPRING SADDLE

|Z'| :5_._“‘; .:-.l,: fl 0y

KASHER . NYLOX

F15-07130314%

ROCKER

S AR e e
il = .
F15-07130013

TTE-IH

LINE ROD 455"




PAGE 06 OF 10

-
J

Fl

CONTROL BOX ASSY

(F9.9,F13.9)

PARTS NAME:

LA R S

,, _
i
s e . e - ——

d




WRT WD,

FL3(F9.9,F13.3)

PARTS NAME

CONTROL BOX ASSY

F1S=13000000W

0T

IZMARLS

AT2. =40

CONTAOL BOX 4551

FLA-15000200W

CLANP

F1S=13000100W

CTARTING SWICH 4358%

FLI-1T000002W

CONTAOL CABLE ASSY

L=

GE/TEIY, 2-M3X12

PLATE , CONTROL BOX

F1S=13020007W

SCREN PAN HEAD Nix 1!

FLS=15000005W

THROTTLE HAKDLE | [NCHING

F1S=13020006W

BUSH , CAN

F1S=11000001W

BUSH , HANDLE

F15-13000074W

BLOCK |, RUBBER

Ed=0 1000401

JACEET |, CABLE

FLS-15000400%

STOPER . HANG ROPE 48577V

FLI-13000203N

ENGINE STOP SWICH ASS"Y

F1S=13000202W

[NSULATED PLUG 'B'

FLS=15020001W

[NSULATED PLUG "A"

FLS=1300000 W

COVER , CONTROL BOX

F1S=13020005W

SNALL COVER , CONTROL BOX

F15-13020100W

NASHER "B WAVE

F1a=15020002W

(CEED DISK AS5'Y

F1S=1302000W

TORSION SPRING

FLS-13020004W

EACH LOCEED POLLEY

GB/THIS-N4 XS

PLATE , PULLEY SPRING

F1S=15020000W

PAN HEAD SCREW N4 x 6

GR/TSTHI-NEX3D

COVER ASS'T COXTROL BOX

GB/THT. 1-8

BOLT ME = 1

KASHER &

MACHINE CONTAOL ACCELELOGLAPE

KASHER

PIN ,COTTER &

CONTAOL CABLE TIE-IN "B"

1T F15-13000500
28 FLS-13000007W
Mo [GE/TE%6-6

300 FIS-0T000007W
3 F15-13000002W
il [GB/TEIE-N3X14

CAN MECHANTSN

FLI=-T13000800%

PAN HEAD SCREW Nix 14

F1S-1500000W

[NCHING SWITCH

PLATE

PULLEY

SHIFT SPAING PLATE *B'

WARE 16

KUT Md

VEARABLE PLATE , CAN WACEANISN

35 (F15-15000004%
a6 (F15-15000001W
3T F15-12000016W
38 GB/THITO-NE

39 [F1S-13000008W
$0 (F15-15000700W
&0 F15-13000601W

SHIFT SYING LINK

GB/TSTRI-N3NLS

ADJUSTER FASTNESS ASS'Y

GB/To1T0-N3

BOLT M= 15

KIT M3




WRT WD,

F13(F9.9,F1

r
£y

)

PAGE 0% OF 10

PARTS NAME:

CONTROL BOX ASSY

F5-13000300W

15=130006020

BUZZER AS5'Y

o
& -k
T_i' 0

ADJUSTER PIN

F3-15000006H

BIG WASHER o

F=13000011N

NEARABLE PLATE

J=13000012N

BUSH ,SHIFT SYING LINK

3-1200001 W

BRACEET , CONTROL BOX

T-1500001 5

B 5
WAKL 1]

F3-13010010N

COVER | WATERPADOF

BLOCKE  CONTROL HANDLE

KASEER . LOCKED §

5% |GB/TO%E, 1-5
54 |GB/THRIS. 2-M5X18
S (FLA=13010005K

SCREN, PAN HEAD N3 =18

L3=13010001%

TAN BUTTON

L5-13010002N

CONTROL BANDLE

Th4. 3-8T4. 8111

CONTROL HANDLEBAR

TE- i-N4Ll0

SCAEW, PAN HEAD ST4, §x1]

13=13010009%

SCREN, PAN HEAD M4 =10

S-15010005W

COVER | CONTROL HANDLE

Pi-13010004N

BERING | COMPRESSTOR

L3=1301000%W

PART ORIENTATION CONTROL

T:’_':l.:."'l'tllli.'.

PLATE OKTENTATION PART

SCREN. PAN BEAD M6 x9{




AGE 0% OF 10

(F4.9,F13.3)

-

—

(=)

Fl

BOTTOM COWLING & BRACKET

PARTS NAME:




Hii IR

FL3(F9.9,F13.3)

PARTS NAME:

BOTTOM COWLING & BRACKET

FIs=0T000005%

NESCRIFT A

REMARR:

F15-110700009

TIE-IN , CONTROL CABLE

¥

FIS-0T000M0 39

CONTROL CABLE AS5°Y

F15-00000011

PLATE , RINGENT

GB/ TI6-3

SPRING

1]

(B T5783-MBX25

BIG WASHER 3

GB/TaI8T-6

BOLT Mo = 23

F15-03000027Y

BIG WASHER 6

FI5-03000028%

PLATE | SHIFT

BUSH | LIMITED PLATE

LINE ROD , SHIFT

SPRING

I |FL-030401030
F5-0516000

12 |FE5-030300030

13 |GB/T8T9. 2-3X20

ROCKER , STOPPER

FL-0300001 3

COLUMSTFORM PIN & 3= 20

F25=030000299

JAM , ABNORNOMITY RUBBER

2 |:'|

F5-03000024%

.I.'l.lll - I':Fl.-Jn "|'5|?

FI5-D300002 5%

I "B

F25-03000022%

TAM , ACCELEROGRARH CABLE

GB, T4, 5-5T5. 5X19

BUSH , WAVE

SCREN , PAN HEAD T3, 5= 19

BRACKET

BOLT Mg x 20

WASHER 6

o [FIS-0300002 3w

1o (GR/TSTR-MEX2N0
T (GR/TT. 1-6

15 |FI5-030001019

Mo |FES-030001020

I

BUSH , RUBBER JAM

TIE-TK |, JAM

KT , JAM

JAM AS5'Y

WATER TUBE

C.D. 1. CABLE ASS'Y

BOLT ME = 30

WASHER &

PLATE

35 FYS-030001039

16 [FIS-D30001049

AT |F15-030001009

2 (FX5-03000021%

20 ([FIS-0TIS0400%

30 |GR/TSTEI-MRN 30
31 |GB/TYT. 1-8

31 (FIS-110200030

3% |GB/TA1T0-M8

3 (JAS0 P404-14-018

NUT M3

FE=0101001 1

O-RING

KT . PLASTIC

W [FYS=0T000H06N
T (F15-11020002%

THIN LOCKNUT

(B/TIT. 1-10

BOLT

FIS=0T000303)

WASHER 10

FI5=0T0003049

TURE |, BOLT

F13-11020001%

KT

e
F1-110L0000%

LINE ROD . TURNING

LINE ROD ASS'Y

AGE 10 OF 10




